DEPT
DIV

8401
8401
8401
8401
8401
8401

8401
8401
8401
8401
8401
8401
8401

8410

ACCOUNT
CODE

60006725
60007000
60007100
60007200
60007500
64101001

7010
7200
7300
7400
7600
8400
9100

8800

GOLF COURSE

ACCOUNT TITLE

ESTIMATED REVENUE

CONCESSIONS

MEMBERSHIP RESIDENT
MEMBERSHIP NONRESIDENT
GREENS FEES

GOLF CART FEES

INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

TOTAL ESTIMATED REVENUE

EXPENDITURE BUDGET

SALARIES & FRINGE BENEFITS
SUPPLIES
CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
UTILITIES
INTERFUND TRANSFERS/CHARGES
DEBT SERVICE
OUTLAY

TOTAL OPERATING

DEPRECIATION
TOTAL NONOPERATING

TOTAL EXPENDITURE BUDGET

2015 2016
5,500 5,000
110,000 92,000
77,500 75,000
326,400 290,000
130,000 152,000
700 500
650,100 614,500
353,409 338,746
60,050 61,800
50,400 29,000
71,816 70,476
61,400 60,683
53,019 50,814
650,094 611,519
80,711 73,000
80,711 73,000
730,805 684,519
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